M
A
N
N
W1
 1 3 5
2 4 6 2
 1

Circuit breakers
2P  3P  4P
Product ordering code introduction
FCL7-2P(AC )   FCL7-2P (AC type) series product
Rated currentRated voltage
Operating current for
earth leakage
FCL7-3P(AC )   FCL7-3P (AC type) series product
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
          A 15mm B 12.2mm
FCL7AC201A 15mm FCL7AC201B 12.2mm
Rated currentRated voltage
Operating current for
earth leakage
Note: Please specify the size of busbar behind product ordering number when ordering.

Circuit breakers
2P  3P  4P
Product ordering code introduction
FCL7-2P(AC )   FCL7-2P (AC type) series product
Rated currentRated voltage
Operating current for
earth leakage
FCL7-3P(AC )   FCL7-3P (AC type) series product
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
415V
          A 15mm B 12.2mm
FCL7AC201A 15mm FCL7AC201B 12.2mm
Rated currentRated voltage
Operating current for
earth leakage
Note: Please specify the size of busbar behind product ordering number when ordering.